
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Local.Gov.Uk 01/11/2023 12061160 -1188.00 Credit Voucher Www.Local.Gov.Uk refund as MH not attending and SR being paid for Dept of Health now Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 15.30 Equipment for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Toolstation Ltd 01/11/2023 12061160 49.98 Tools for Landscape Team Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/11/2023 12061160 5.65 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/11/2023 12061160 20.36 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Greater Anglia T/o 01/11/2023 12061160 119.00 Ticket for two rough sleepers placed in refuge in Wolverhampton by Housing Solutions Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 14.47 1 pack of 20 feint ruled shorthand notebooks 160 pages per pad Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 56.68 Shoebury Leisure Centre 4No 82mm Balloon Guards Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Gmc Publications Ltd 01/11/2023 12061160 164.84 Retail merchandise for museum shop Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010627 01/11/2023 12061160 4.40 Drink during positive activity for LM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 3.13 Halloween sprinkle mix for crafts at St Cedd's youth group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 11.99 Marker pens x 80 for use at Cluny Hub Community Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 16.33 Glue sticks x 25 for use at Cluny Hub Community Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 3.99 Screen protector for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 7.08 Phone accessories for Parks Management Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 12.99 Equipment for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 23.94 Office Stationary Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk Zyrghyxsk2 01/11/2023 12061160 400.00 Targeted Facebook and Instagram advertising to raise awareness of our Fostering Service and drive pr * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 18.98 bulk toilet rolls friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Co-Op Group 180218 01/11/2023 12061160 4.00 food for rough sleeping client Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 2.99 1 pack of 5000 26/6 standard staples (30 sheet capacity) for use opening the post Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 26.94 3 packs of 3 string - 1.5mmx100metre 2 ply for use putting up planning site notices. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 01/11/2023 12061160 44.99 RT parking 06-11-23 - 08-11-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Trains 01/11/2023 12061160 69.31 RT train travel 30-10-23 - 01-11-23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 01/11/2023 12061160 208.98 RT accommodation - 06-11-23 - 08-11-23 Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 01/11/2023 12061160 313.47 RT accomm 14-11-23 - 17-11-23 Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 4.24 Halloween cupcakes for use at St Cedd's youth groups for activities. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi 57 776 01/11/2023 12061160 3.63 Food and drink for Volunteer Groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Cobham Lodge Hotel 01/11/2023 12061160 45.00 Hotel for service user place of safety. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Tesco Stores 3177 01/11/2023 12061160 146.78 16+ arranged for an entertainment for their client base on Halloween, agreed by L-M M Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Waitrose 213 01/11/2023 12061160 2.09 Refreshments for volunteers working with collections - code to LCEP grant funding 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Waitrose 213 01/11/2023 12061160 1.16 Refreshments for volunteers working with collections - code to LCEP grant funding 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/11/2023 12061160 200.00 DVLA vehicle tax renewal 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/11/2023 12061160 200.00 DVLA road tax 2023 renewal Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/11/2023 12061160 320.00 DVLA vehicle tax renewal 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/11/2023 12061160 320.00 DVLA Vehicle Tax Renewal 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/11/2023 12061160 320.00 DVLA vehicle tax renewal 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/11/2023 12061160 320.00 DVLA vehicle tax renewal 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Greater Anglia Trains 01/11/2023 12061160 67.80 Train travel for MF,CH and CG for CPD to Cambridge re passive houses Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Greater Anglia Trains 01/11/2023 12061160 103.20 Train travel for MF, CH and CG for CPD to Cambridge re passive houses Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Greater Anglia Trains 01/11/2023 12061160 -186.80 Train travel for MF, CH and CG for CPD to Cambridge re passive houses Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Greater Anglia Trains 01/11/2023 12061160 196.80 Train travel for MF, CH and CG for CPD to Cambridge re passive houses Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7105 Dennings Solicitors 01/11/2023 12061160 3500.00 Solicitors fees Legal Services Attorneys (8111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Lner Online 01/11/2023 12061160 43.90 travel to see passive house under construction in Cambridge Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 2.44 Lunch for MB and KB- CP visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 12.06 Lunch for MB and KB- CP visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Thundersley 01/11/2023 12061160 25.00 1 month gym membership for HC Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 3.95 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 3.94 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/11/2023 12061160 9.47 Food purchased for young person open to Social Care - SH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Healthcareconferen 01/11/2023 12061160 318.60 Caldicott Guardian training for ER Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 01/11/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport MCR Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 01/11/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport JC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lidl Gb Southend 01/11/2023 12061160 1.09 sugar for the office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Range 01/11/2023 12061160 3.99 tin foil, twine and cleaning spray for children's art club and learning programme. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 01/11/2023 12061160 10.50 kiln fired clay for childrens art club Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 01/11/2023 12061160 7.49 KFC purchased for AIPT young person (HD) after a positive activity. VAT Number: 830 707 837. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/11/2023 12061160 9.63 Refreshment and lunch for CP child whilst doing intervention with - OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/11/2023 12061160 69.18 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/11/2023 12061160 33.47 food and equipment for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/11/2023 12061160 59.00 food and equipment for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/11/2023 12061160 144.72 food and drink supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/11/2023 12061160 126.76 food and drink supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 The Factory Shops 01/11/2023 12061160 21.99 storage for family. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Argos Ltd 01/11/2023 12061160 50.00 baby monitor agreed by HOS. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sq *kunda House 01/11/2023 12061160 -100.00 Credit Voucher Sq *kunda House Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 12.19 Ink Cartridge for Councillor Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 High Speed Training 01/11/2023 12061160 24.00 food hygiene course for SYC cafe volunteer KR Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 High Speed Training 01/11/2023 12061160 24.00 Food Hygiene Course for new member of staff LC. Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/11/2023 12061160 5.00 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Gen Register Office 01/11/2023 12061160 -7.50 Credit Voucher Gen Register Office - this is a refund from the GRO as they could not locate the reco * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Primark 433 01/11/2023 12061160 72.00 clothing items for two RSI clients under support in B&B Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Www.Gov.Uk/Pay-Dartford- 01/11/2023 12061160 12.00 The CCTV vehicle was rented by Greenwich Council and to get there had to cross the Dartford Bridge 4 * Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Gen Register Office 01/11/2023 12061160 11.00 Cost for a birth certificate REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Premier 01/11/2023 12061160 4.36 snacks for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Maxwells 01/11/2023 12061160 7.40 Lunch for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 01/11/2023 12061160 65.48 Social Service worker conducting an out of county review in West Leonards Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Cornish-Tea.Co.Uk 01/11/2023 12061160 121.72 Essex Tea to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*dave Amber Pho 01/11/2023 12061160 311.19 Greetings cards to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 28.96 HDMI cable x3 for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 01/11/2023 12061160 6.75 Drinks purchased for young persons open to Social Care/AIPT - AD and AmD Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/11/2023 12061160 3.90 milk for the gallery team. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/11/2023 12061160 27.00 AA and AAA batteries for the remote controls for the TV's and various other equipment in the civic c * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 01/11/2023 12061160 7.50 Parking for training day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 01/11/2023 12061160 131.64 This purchase is to supply drive belts & bearings for use in the Parks mower repair workshop. Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe Systems Software 01/11/2023 12061160 28.30 Adobe licence for e-learning authoring tool Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 24.98 for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 28.62 For use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Paypal 01/11/2023 12061160 250.00 Photographer payment Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 7.58 Food purchased for young person open to social care - MG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 01/11/2023 12061160 176.28 Laundry Services for Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Ikea Ltd 262 Lakeside Lak 01/11/2023 12061160 35.00 Blind for Chalkwell Office Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Scotts Of Southend 01/11/2023 12061160 49.50 hyacinth bulbs for syc Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/11/2023 12061160 136.60 Google paid search activity to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/11/2023 12061160 0.60 CH lunch and cold drink. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/11/2023 12061160 6.96 CH lunch and cold drink. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 10.37 CH dinner- looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/11/2023 12061160 5.30 Snacks for antenatal sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/11/2023 12061160 6.80 Snacks for antenatal sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 The Salvation Army Anglia 01/11/2023 12061160 100.00 https://yoursay.southend.gov.uk/faith-and-belief-network/news_feed/unite-in-light-2023-one-planetSa * Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Wm Morrisons Store 01/11/2023 12061160 18.39 landlords forum provisions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 One For Fun Limited 01/11/2023 12061160 359.08 Pocket money toys to be sold at the Forum Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/11/2023 12061160 5.81 Food purchased for young person open to social care - TM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Gen Register Office 01/11/2023 12061160 14.00 Mum birth certificate ABG Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 12.48 door stops for the centre doors summercourt family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 01/11/2023 12061160 39.88 labels for christmas tree at the crematorium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/11/2023 12061160 4.80 Parking for training day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/11/2023 12061160 4.80 Car Parking to attend conference Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 01/11/2023 12061160 31.90 RT accomm 30-10-23 - 01-11-23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznbusiness 01/11/2023 12061160 116.85 Sterile wound cleansing wipes for First aid applications. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Southend On Sea Boroug 01/11/2023 12061160 19.30 parking for all day staff conference Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/11/2023 12061160 8.00 Parking for staff conference Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznbusiness 01/11/2023 12061160 116.80 Microsoft Surface USB-C to USB-A cables x20 requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 01/11/2023 12061160 8.35 snack resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 02/11/2023 12061160 8.06 Till ribbons for Starters Hut Belfairs Golf Course Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sainsburys S/mkts 02/11/2023 12061160 20.75 Emergency items for a female flee'ing violence. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Sainsburys S/mkts 02/11/2023 12061160 53.74 Emergency items for a female flee'ing violence. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Www.Officefurnitureonline 02/11/2023 12061160 142.80 DSE compliant Office Chair for H&S reasons following OH review. Commercial Furniture (5021)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Southend Best Chicken N P 02/11/2023 12061160 10.98 Lunch Young person. RB.Apologies. There was no receipt available as card machine had no paper in it * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 02/11/2023 12061160 13.45 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Facebk Enf3ett642 02/11/2023 12061160 0.88 Facebook post boost for Digifest Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 02/11/2023 12061160 56.68 invoices x2 for cat6 plugs and double sided sticky tape for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Power Hygne & Saf 02/11/2023 12061160 5.99 consumables for first aid box. Receipt is page 1 only. Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Power Hygne & Saf 02/11/2023 12061160 59.11 Cleaning consumables for museums. Receipt is linked with another. Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 02/11/2023 12061160 43.94 bulk buy cleaning Friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 02/11/2023 12061160 180.00 Water bottles for the water coolers in the civic tower Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3492 The Factory Shops 02/11/2023 12061160 25.97 Rubbish bin for a family 2 x whiteboard for 2 parents. 1 bedsheet for family. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Na 02/11/2023 12061160 27.50 5No keys cut for City Beach & Public Toilets Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa 02/11/2023 12061160 2.15 Drink for RF after school to carry out internet safety Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Mama S Pizza 02/11/2023 12061160 12.00 food for FB after attending school and to discuss positive activities Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 02/11/2023 12061160 22.02 Museums mailchimp payment Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Formara Ltd 02/11/2023 12061160 128.40 Printing for Public Health Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Www.Latitudemaps.Co.Uk 02/11/2023 12061160 287.80 Ordnance Survey maps order Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 02/11/2023 12061160 39.00 Toner Cartridge Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4115 Sumup *engraving Service 02/11/2023 12061160 100.00 Foreshore use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Premier Inn 02/11/2023 12061160 117.99 Hotel for female flee'ing violence in court proceedings Premier Travel Inns (3811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 03/11/2023 12061160 22.99 Protective Clothing for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 03/11/2023 12061160 24.95 Protective clothing for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 03/11/2023 12061160 29.80 Safety gloves for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Out Of The Earth 03/11/2023 12061160 30.00 flowers for b&b manager as thanks for support Florists (5992)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 03/11/2023 12061160 96.00 JCT on demand MW2016 Contract for Prj 1822 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 03/11/2023 12061160 96.00 JCT on demand MW2016 contract for Prj 1812Combined invoice and Barclaycard Admin confirmed invoice * Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 03/11/2023 12061160 144.00 JCT MTC for Cremator Servicing and Maintenance Contract Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3441 McDonalds 03/11/2023 12061160 1.28 refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 03/11/2023 12061160 6.82 refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dub Kitchen 03/11/2023 12061160 4.45 Lunch for artist on occasion of site visit. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dub Kitchen 03/11/2023 12061160 1.95 Lunch for artist on occasion of site visit. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 03/11/2023 12061160 122.40 3x boxes of paper cups for civic meetings Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1025 Egan Reid Stationery C 03/11/2023 12061160 60.00 OT assessment TOC Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1025 Egan Reid Stationery C 03/11/2023 12061160 60.00 OT Assessment DF Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4055 Eb *refund To Buyer 03/11/2023 12061160 80.00 Refund to Customer that's taken from my card, rather than credit to our account. It is now balancing * Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/11/2023 12061160 19.96 stationery centre place family centre signing in book refill Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/11/2023 12061160 23.94 bulk paper for centre place family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Twenty One 03/11/2023 12061160 95.60 Pizza for the special October Contemporary Elders workshop held in Twenty One (the participants cont * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Cafe O Portugues Wescliff 03/11/2023 12061160 6.60 coffee for meeting with B&B client Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 McDonalds 03/11/2023 12061160 6.69 meal for vulnerable rough sleeping client Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 03/11/2023 12061160 6.03 McDonald's purchased for young person on AIPT positive activity (SW). VAT Number: 597271302. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 03/11/2023 12061160 1.96 McDonald's purchased for young person on AIPT positive activity (SW). VAT Number: 597271302. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 03/11/2023 12061160 14.90 Shopping for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Paypal 03/11/2023 12061160 95.00 single mattress for child. Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Cobham Lodge Hotel 03/11/2023 12061160 165.00 accomodation for homeless 17 year old Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 04/11/2023 12061160 35.99 RT parking 20-11-23 - 22-11-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 04/11/2023 12061160 35.99 RT parking 20-11-23 - 22-11-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 04/11/2023 12061160 68.05 RT train travel - 14-11-23 - 17-11-23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Trains 04/11/2023 12061160 68.05 RT train travel 06-11-23 - 08-11-23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 04/11/2023 12061160 208.98 RT accomm 06-11-23 - 08-11-23 Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 04/11/2023 12061160 210.60 RT accomm 27-11-23 - 29-11-23 Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3030 Sainsburys Superma 04/11/2023 12061160 4.70 snack resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 05/11/2023 12061160 42.84 disinfectant x4 for under ground car park Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/11/2023 12061160 295.02 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 11/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1351 Paj-Gps 06/11/2023 12061160 4.99 GPS subscription for COP case Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/11/2023 12061160 6.51 Food purchased for young person open to social care - AIPT - TM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Phoenix Software 06/11/2023 12061160 31.97 CALs License purchased through Phoenix. Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Vwp*vwfs Uk 06/11/2023 12061160 476.87 Service plan for Civic Car Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3491 Greater Anglia Rail 06/11/2023 12061160 68.20 Travel for mother to attend family time for her children cared by LA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Hobbycraft Southend 06/11/2023 12061160 13.00 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Waitrose 619 06/11/2023 12061160 6.25 Subsistence while travelling to Newcastle for the Museums Association conference. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 El Coto 06/11/2023 12061160 12.00 Evening meal whilst away in Newcastle for the Museum Association conference. Note receipt is for 2 p * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Trophystore.Co.Uk Limited 06/11/2023 12061160 147.45 Trophies for foster carers ball Precious Stones/Metals/Jewelry (5094)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 06/11/2023 12061160 5.75 CH lunch. looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 06/11/2023 12061160 8.34 CH lunch. looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 06/11/2023 12061160 11.44 Snacks for children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 06/11/2023 12061160 0.30 Snacks for children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 Formara Ltd 06/11/2023 12061160 133.00 1000 leaflets printed to promote HUG (Home Upgrade Grant) Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Safety Signs 4 Less 06/11/2023 12061160 205.36 Disabled fire evacuation signs for civic 1 Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Kent County Council 06/11/2023 12061160 11.00 marriage certificate Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3471 Asda Superstore 06/11/2023 12061160 1.25 shopping for SYC cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 06/11/2023 12061160 19.34 shopping for SYC cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 06/11/2023 12061160 31.20 cleaning supplies for SYC cafe Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 06/11/2023 12061160 62.87 shopping for SYC cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 06/11/2023 12061160 81.00 This purchase is to supply machine parts & workshop sundries for use in the Parks mower repair works * Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 06/11/2023 12061160 481.80 This purchase is to supply Machine parts & workshop sundries for use in the Parks mower repair works * Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3491 Parkway 06/11/2023 12061160 5.70 parking for court Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4261 Amznbusiness 06/11/2023 12061160 13.48 Book for customer request not available from normal suppliers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Hawkwell Coop 06/11/2023 12061160 5.40 snack resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 06/11/2023 12061160 2.46 LOR- breakfast. looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 06/11/2023 12061160 6.12 LOR- breakfast. looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/11/2023 12061160 6.90 Lunch purchased for a young person (TM) open to social care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/11/2023 12061160 7.19 Lunch purchased for a young person (FCK) open to AIPT EH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 07/11/2023 12061160 4.72 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 07/11/2023 12061160 95.00 Hotel booking for social worker Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amznbusiness 07/11/2023 12061160 22.41 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Kent Elms Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Arca 07/11/2023 12061160 612.00 Local Authority Training x 3 employees Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 07/11/2023 12061160 28.90 Return train fare for staff member TJ to travel to a CLA young person's placement for a statutory vi * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Shopfitting Warehouse 07/11/2023 12061160 112.50 Materials for storage of REDACTED PERSONAL DATA collection. Code to Textile Society grant award 2023 Public Warehousing (4225)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 The Hanger Store 07/11/2023 12061160 120.59 Materials for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA collection. Code to Textile Society grant award 2023 Commercial Photo/Art/Graph (7333)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Muddler 07/11/2023 12061160 12.00 Evening meal whilst away in Newcastle for the Museum Association conference. Note receipt is for two * Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7105 Aws T/A Geodesys 07/11/2023 12061160 64.91 Conveyancing fees Legal Services Attorneys (8111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/11/2023 12061160 1.89 breakfast for OP as part of engagement before School Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3396 McDonalds 07/11/2023 12061160 1.49 breakfast for OP as part of engagement before School Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/11/2023 12061160 9.02 Drinks purchased for a young person open to AIPT EH (AMD) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7505 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 07/11/2023 12061160 110.00 parking ticket Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Garon Park Bar 07/11/2023 12061160 3.60 Drink and snack purchased for AIPT young person (KM) after his ATF activity at Garon's. Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Cultural And Related Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 07/11/2023 12061160 7.50 Training and development- parking Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning & Economy Services 5641 Essex Chambers Of Comm 07/11/2023 12061160 600.00 Essex Chambers subscription at request of ED Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Formara Ltd 07/11/2023 12061160 81.60 Poster prints for Pier entrance area Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning & Economy Services 4255 Greater Anglia T/o 07/11/2023 12061160 35.80 Train fare to Richmond for SELMS AGM Meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Lyreco UK Limited 06/11/2023 12061160 34.01 2 small first aid kits and 200 anti bac wipes Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Filmbank.Co.Uk 07/11/2023 12061160 104.40 Film licence for screening in Museums Films/Video Production/Dist (7829)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 08/11/2023 12061160 252.34 Laptop Chargers for stock. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 08/11/2023 12061160 14.00 Flowers for the floristry orders.Vat number is printed on the reverse on the second page of the sca * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4030 B&m 341 - Southend 08/11/2023 12061160 17.00 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Unos Trattoria 08/11/2023 12061160 12.00 Evening meal whilst away in Newcastle for the Museum Association Conference. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Hallwoodassociates 08/11/2023 12061160 720.00 Tree survey for Blenheim school new ARB 1811 please code to C11148 Landscape/Horticultural Ser (780)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 08/11/2023 12061160 1.97 incentive meal for young person - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3396 McDonalds 859 08/11/2023 12061160 6.02 incentive meal for young person - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 08/11/2023 12061160 5.25 CIN visit- cold drink for young person. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Factory Shops 08/11/2023 12061160 66.60 Books for Christmas parties Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/11/2023 12061160 2.36 lunch bought for JI who lives in supported accommodation. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/11/2023 12061160 4.63 lunch bought for JI who lives in supported accommodation. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 08/11/2023 12061160 41.92 Tool set for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 08/11/2023 12061160 73.65 item for stock and DVD reader for training materials. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 08/11/2023 12061160 19.61 item for stock and DVD reader for training materials. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1180 Greater Anglia T/o 08/11/2023 12061160 95.80 Travel expenses to a training event for x2 staff members - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA aware and agreed Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 08/11/2023 12061160 30.80 RT accomm costs 06-11-23 - 08-11-23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznbusiness 08/11/2023 12061160 299.00 Portable air compressor for Pier workshop Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 08/11/2023 12061160 247.35 HP compatible chargers for laptops x15 requested by AM (Licence, Asset and Config Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 08/11/2023 12061160 9.75 snack resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3436 Rayleigh Sf Connect 08/11/2023 12061160 6.10 reference Barclaycard payment error. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Rayleigh Sf Connect 08/11/2023 12061160 17.50 reference Barclaycard payment error. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Lyreco UK Limited 08/11/2023 12061160 61.69 General stationery for SEND Team. No receipt given on account, have requested a Vat receipt. Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amznmktplace 09/11/2023 12061160 414.93 Headset devices to support our Virtual Reality Training. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 09/11/2023 12061160 7.15 Food and drink for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Cobham Lodge Hotel 09/11/2023 12061160 150.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA staying in Cobham Lodge while Housing dept, source other accommodation. agreed by AH as h * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznbusiness 09/11/2023 12061160 22.41 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Cutpricewholesaler 09/11/2023 12061160 86.56 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 M&s Simply Food-Ssp 09/11/2023 12061160 6.25 Subsistence for travel home from Newcastle after being at the Museums Association conference from 6t * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Trophystore.Co.Uk Limited 09/11/2023 12061160 147.45 Trophies for Foster carer ball Precious Stones/Metals/Jewelry (5094)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 09/11/2023 12061160 5.76 end of order treat for YP Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 09/11/2023 12061160 6.68 Breakfast for AJ during assessment visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 09/11/2023 12061160 6.18 CH Lunch. Looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 09/11/2023 12061160 6.73 CH Lunch. Looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Argos Southend 09/11/2023 12061160 14.99 Headset for JH. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 988 09/11/2023 12061160 4.97 lunch bought for EM during college lunch break Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Amznmktplace 09/11/2023 12061160 29.43 dvds bought for LB in Feltham. This was the last 3 weeks of his lac remand payment money. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Earls Hall Veterinary 09/11/2023 12061160 155.85 Vets/Boarding for ITU patient REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 09/11/2023 12061160 7.49 AIPT activity with HD and KFC purchased for young person's lunch. VAT Number: 830 707 837 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Deltron Lifts 09/11/2023 12061160 124.99 Pier Hill Lift - Barrier Guard Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Www.Bostonseeds.Co 09/11/2023 12061160 268.99 Bulbs for 3 planting projects Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 J Parker Dutch Bulbs Ltd 09/11/2023 12061160 377.09 Plants for woodland project in Priory park Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Cultural And Related Services 2070 Edinburgh Airport 09/11/2023 12061160 35.99 RT parking 14-11-23 - 17-11-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Cultural And Related Services 3396 Subway 59574 Leigh On Sea 09/11/2023 12061160 1.49 food for Olaf in supporting attending school Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3396 Waitrose 213 09/11/2023 12061160 5.90 food for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA after internet safety workshop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Les And Garys The New Gen 09/11/2023 12061160 54.00 removal of bed and mattress in hoarded property Used Merchandise Stores (5931)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Mpft 09/11/2023 12061160 82.72 invoice to pay the NHS for undertaking an out of area Care Act Review on behalf of SCC. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Cobham Lodge Hotel 10/11/2023 12061160 275.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA staying in Cobham Lodge while Housing dept, source other accommodation. agreed by AH as h * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 10/11/2023 12061160 9.81 Lunch YP. HP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7120 Ppl Prs Ltd 10/11/2023 12061160 357.52 Updated requirements for PPL/PPR licence 23/24. PPL/PRS inform this is as close as we get to a recei * Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Amznmktplace 10/11/2023 12061160 7.64 bike lock for YP so he can cycle to sessions and lock his bike up Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3265 Facebk Mx7xewptk2 10/11/2023 12061160 400.00 Targeted paid digital advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carers enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 10/11/2023 12061160 17.50 Resources for Family Centre sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Works 10/11/2023 12061160 60.00 Resources for Family Centre sessions Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 10/11/2023 12061160 2.40 Parking fee during visit. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/11/2023 12061160 2.30 Snacks for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/11/2023 12061160 5.30 Snacks for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Works 10/11/2023 12061160 13.00 resources for centres for christmas Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 B&m 341 - Southend 10/11/2023 12061160 26.00 Resources for Christmas Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Works 10/11/2023 12061160 53.00 Books for Christmas parties Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 10/11/2023 12061160 25.48 Essential item purchased for adult to enable independence in the community Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 10/11/2023 12061160 410.44 accessible room needed Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sq *learnatrade Limited 10/11/2023 12061160 568.00 2024 tide timetables to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Maxwells 10/11/2023 12061160 5.10 Lunch for visiting artist Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mailchimp 10/11/2023 12061160 94.90 November subscription for Mailchimp Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Counter 10/11/2023 12061160 16.45 Postage to Newlyn Art Gallery, Penzance - Storm Warning Edition and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA works Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Tayna Ltd 10/11/2023 12061160 61.64 Forklift battery for the forklift located in the loading bay of the civic centre Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Pay360 *trez Entertainmen 10/11/2023 12061160 510.00 Photobooth for Virtual School awards evening Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4120 Park Standard 10/11/2023 12061160 45.45 Fuel for Argo Cat, Quad bike, Golf buggy Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 10/11/2023 12061160 5.86 Heavy duty adhesive for use in adult art group at SYC. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 10/11/2023 12061160 10.88 Tile group for mosaic work in adult art group at SYC. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/11/2023 12061160 35.97 christmas resourses for the christmas parties at the family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/11/2023 12061160 9.98 christmas resourses for the christmas parties at the family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Poundland Ltd - 1960 13/11/2023 12061160 13.25 rep materials for Christmas projects Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Mems Kitchen 13/11/2023 12061160 20.80 Treat for young person as she has made positive progress on her order and has agreed to do extra rep * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/11/2023 12061160 11.52 Snacks for Antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/11/2023 12061160 12.55 Snacks for Antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Works 13/11/2023 12061160 54.00 Books for Christmas Parties Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 13/11/2023 12061160 116.49 Train ticket for Social Worker to visit supported living placement in Wolverhampton to review placem * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Cgb Giftware 13/11/2023 12061160 188.78 Retail merchandise to sell at The Forum Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/11/2023 12061160 26.69 bulk laminating pouches blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 13/11/2023 12061160 8.77 shopping for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 13/11/2023 12061160 79.35 shopping for SYC cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 13/11/2023 12061160 74.98 food and drink supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 13/11/2023 12061160 192.40 food and drink supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 13/11/2023 12061160 21.36 Office Equipment Purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 13/11/2023 12061160 92.49 Office Equipment for Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 13/11/2023 12061160 145.97 Office Equipment Purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Uk Point Of Sale Group Lt 13/11/2023 12061160 87.36 Book display items for library Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070833 13/11/2023 12061160 26.27 snack resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 14/11/2023 12061160 32.99 anti-glare privacy screen for use on People's Network machine at Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Highways And Transport Services 5181 Trainline 13/11/2023 12061160 161.69 Rail travel to attend ADEPT conference 15th November. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Viking 14/11/2023 12061160 29.92 Materials for volunteer work with collections. Code to LCEP grant award 2023 Commercial Furniture (5021)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk L7px6wktk2 14/11/2023 12061160 24.55 Targeted paid digital advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carers enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 14/11/2023 12061160 4.98 Items for RMDB- looked after. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 14/11/2023 12061160 3.94 Items for RMDB- looked after. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Southend Adult Collegesou 14/11/2023 12061160 8.20 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning & Economy Services 5641 Eb *informal Business 14/11/2023 12061160 21.60 Networking event Stansted Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Highways And Transport Services 5022 The Bikeability Trust 14/11/2023 12061160 318.96 Level 2 Certificate packs for Bikeability Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning & Economy Services 4256 Www.Leftfieldtoys.Com 14/11/2023 12061160 259.20 Retail Products to be sold at the Forum Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 14/11/2023 12061160 7.81 Lunch purchased for a young person open to social care (SH) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 14/11/2023 12061160 599.97 9 lockers for my crematorium uniforms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 14/11/2023 12061160 7.50 Parking training and development day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Www.Tigerlilytraining. 14/11/2023 12061160 95.00 First Aid training booked for young person JB Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 14/11/2023 12061160 7.69 2024 Office Wall Planner Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Frisco UK Sales Ltd 14/11/2023 12061160 384.00 93285 Handrail Bracket 64mm WHT Qty - 400 Welding (7692)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Find A Will 14/11/2023 12061160 7.50 Probate checks for five social care clients as per receipt. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Ruedriis.Com 14/11/2023 12061160 109.61 Online learning to support Vyond software Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4255 Asda Superstore 14/11/2023 12061160 13.50 Refreshments for the Thank you event for our volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Asda Superstore 14/11/2023 12061160 28.84 Refreshments for the Thank you event for our volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Naval & Military Club 15/11/2023 12061160 67.60 Civic hospitality for remembrance Sunday Civic/Social/Fraternal Assc (8641)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 15/11/2023 12061160 9.98 Cleaning equipment for office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4055 Post Office Counter 15/11/2023 12061160 15.45 Postage for Exhibit return to Cornwall for Focal Point Gallery Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Lidl Gb 15/11/2023 12061160 2.25 Flowers for floristry order.Lidl VAT No 50396892 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 15/11/2023 12061160 11.00 Flowers for floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Cultural And Related Services 3030 The Factory Shops 15/11/2023 12061160 53.28 Resources for Family Centre sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Cultural And Related Services 7713 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 15/11/2023 12061160 393.60 Accommodation for BFI conference Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 15/11/2023 12061160 24.05 resourses for christmas parties at family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 15/11/2023 12061160 24.87 bulk washing up liquid order for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 15/11/2023 12061160 27.42 stationery order for blenheim family centre - not pads Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 15/11/2023 12061160 36.25 bulk buy sugar and milk for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Wh Smith Southend 15/11/2023 12061160 8.98 lanyard and key ring for client to assist him to keep hold of new keys News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Feet First Budget 15/11/2023 12061160 16.00 Spare keys cut for client who had been locked out of property and forced into rough sleeping for 3 w * Shoe Repair/Shine/Hat Clean (7251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Small Order Metal Company 15/11/2023 12061160 43.20 This purchase is to supply metal for fabricating use in the Parks mower repair workshop. Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Pendennis Guest Ho 15/11/2023 12061160 75.00 2nd night accommodation for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for opening of Storm Warning and to give a talk. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4120 Amznbusiness 15/11/2023 12061160 37.31 AA batteries for christmas decorations and other applications Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Station Convenience 15/11/2023 12061160 7.19 Milk and coffee for meeting booking Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 15/11/2023 12061160 21.70 ID card printer cleaning kit requested by SS (Senior Technical Support Analyst) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 15/11/2023 12061160 1.96 Meal for young person - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3396 McDonalds 15/11/2023 12061160 5.23 Meal for young person - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 16/11/2023 12061160 2.38 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3425 Out Of The Earth 16/11/2023 12061160 1.50 Wire Wreath for reparation activity Florists (5992)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 16/11/2023 12061160 22.58 glue for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 16/11/2023 12061160 19.98 replacement bin for toilet at centre place which was damaged Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 16/11/2023 12061160 232.56 citizenship ceremony photos Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6010 Travelodge Gb0000 16/11/2023 12061160 281.46 Payment to hotel for room for homeless client Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 16/11/2023 12061160 31.35 RT accomm expenses 14-11-23 - 17-11-23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7160 Amznbusiness 16/11/2023 12061160 120.00 City Beach - Jet washer Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3471 Www.Londonhireltd.Com 16/11/2023 12061160 278.00 Minibus for summer trip to Belchamps, paid for by HAF. Automobile Rental Agency (7512)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 16/11/2023 12061160 -1.26 Credit Voucher Greater Anglia Rail Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 16/11/2023 12061160 -1.26 Credit Voucher Greater Anglia Rail Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7075 Greater Anglia Rail 16/11/2023 12061160 -0.93 Credit Voucher Greater Anglia Rail Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 16/11/2023 12061160 -1.26 Credit Voucher Greater Anglia Rail Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 16/11/2023 12061160 -0.60 Credit Voucher Greater Anglia Rail Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3691 Trainline 17/11/2023 12061160 82.69 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA as TM did not have available credit to purchase, it was approved to purchase on my p card * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3491 Cobham Lodge Hotel 17/11/2023 12061160 330.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA staying in Cobham Lodge while Housing dept, source other accommodation. agreed by AH as h * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Amznmktplace 17/11/2023 12061160 20.49 antibacterial hand soap for use in staff areas at Southchurch Library (annual purchase) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Central Services to the Public 1006 Amzn Mktp Uk 17/11/2023 12061160 6.49 Laminating pouches to prepare Retrofit show home for visitors Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 17/11/2023 12061160 6.00 Parking at train station in advance of travel to the V&A for meeting with curator. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4015 Greater Anglia 17/11/2023 12061160 18.70 Travel to Young V&A for a meeting with Curator of recent refurbishment, information gathering around * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 The Range 17/11/2023 12061160 4.49 Lube for door locks at museums Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hmpo 17/11/2023 12061160 29.00 Upgrade BP passport from child to adult Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 17/11/2023 12061160 10.74 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 17/11/2023 12061160 8.99 Food for KA to discuss positive activities Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 17/11/2023 12061160 19.88 Oat milk for use in Priory VC Cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 17/11/2023 12061160 27.34 Soya milk for use in Priory VC CAfe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 17/11/2023 12061160 122.46 Supplies for Priory VC Cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 17/11/2023 12061160 157.14 Supplies for Priory VC Cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Izod & Burnip Ltd 17/11/2023 12061160 9.00 For use on the pier Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Central Services to the Public 1006 Amzn Mktp Uk 18/11/2023 12061160 23.14 Sticker maker to create labels for Retrofit Show Home Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning & Economy Services 5615 Amznmktplace 18/11/2023 12061160 19.58 Big chq for xmas comp 2023..for photo advertising when awarding prizes... Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 18/11/2023 12061160 68.05 RT train travel - 20-11-23 - 22-11-23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Planning & Economy Services 3396 Apple.Com/Bill 19/11/2023 12061160 0.99 Ipad app Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 4525 Amznmktplace 19/11/2023 12061160 194.57 items for community safety unit hate crime awareness week and community engagement eventsNOTE: i h * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 19/11/2023 12061160 23.99 For use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 19/11/2023 12061160 10.59 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 19/11/2023 12061160 36.00 Resource for delivering health visiting service Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 19/11/2023 12061160 4.90 Resource for delivering health visiting service Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 148.09 Table mats for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 361.96 Equipment to support the VR Trauma Training Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Wp*edge Training Ltd 20/11/2023 12061160 180.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend Deprivation of Liberty in the Community Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 3201 Wp*edge Training Ltd 20/11/2023 12061160 180.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend BIA Report Writing 19 December 2023 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Edge Training Ltd 20/11/2023 12061160 180.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend BIA Legal Update (Annual Refresher) 29 & 30 January 202 Professional Services - Def (8999)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 20/11/2023 12061160 128.13 hotel stay for parent family time with YP as agreed by TM Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 P Southend Central To 20/11/2023 12061160 22.70 Return train fare to visit London Hospital to visit a CLA young person Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Www.Valiantbmedia.Com 20/11/2023 12061160 178.80 EV Fleet conference full access entry for ITFS team and contractor Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 104.97 Chocolate selection boxes for adoption Christmas Party Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/11/2023 12061160 1.96 Incentive meal for two brothers - RS & RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3396 McDonalds 20/11/2023 12061160 1.28 Incentive meal for two brothers - RS & RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/11/2023 12061160 8.86 Incentive meal for two brothers - RS & RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Factory Shops 20/11/2023 12061160 69.00 Resources for Family Centre sessions. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 B&m 341 - Southend 20/11/2023 12061160 18.00 The code R4003 is saying it is invalid. I thought I had been able to use it and then it wouldn't let * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Works 20/11/2023 12061160 90.00 Books for Christmas Parties Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 6.65 Equipment to deliver Health4Life programme Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 4.99 Equipment to deliver Health4Life programme Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 20.64 Equipment to deliver Little Steps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 4.68 Equipment to deliver Little Steps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 20/11/2023 12061160 7.49 Food purchased for young person (HD) after AIPT activity. VAT Number: 830 707 837 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 20/11/2023 12061160 127.98 Disabled friendly temporary accommodation for homeless client Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 20/11/2023 12061160 15.41 Shoebury Leisure Centre - Rain water hopper 60mm Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Writtle College 20/11/2023 12061160 230.00 Spraying training Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Paternoster 20/11/2023 12061160 10.55 subsistence claim for travel to old bailey for knife crime program with essex police and MP office * Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Greater Anglia T/o 20/11/2023 12061160 28.90 train fare to old bailey court re knife crime programme Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Cultural And Related Services 7130 Relltek Ltd 21/11/2023 12061160 84.00 4 x SFP's. HP 16Gb SW B-series SFP+Model number: QK724A Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Relltek Ltd 21/11/2023 12061160 566.70 25 x Laptop Chargers order to top up stock. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Southend Theatres 21/11/2023 12061160 11.60 Civic hospitality for Remembrance Sunday Theatrical Producers (7922)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3310 Amznmktplace 21/11/2023 12061160 39.97 Reading resources for a child not in school - PPG spend Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4280 Amznmktplace 21/11/2023 12061160 18.99 toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Westcliff Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 4535 Ryman 21/11/2023 12061160 5.99 Clipboards to be used by staff when using the CCTV vehicle Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Mobile Kiosk Southend 21/11/2023 12061160 8.00 Mobile phone case purchased as the IT department had none in stock when new mobile phone provided to * Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2200 Www.Milton-Keynes.Gov. 21/11/2023 12061160 62.48 Registration of Electors expenses Civic/Social/Fraternal Assc (8641)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/11/2023 12061160 2.39 CH lunch/ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/11/2023 12061160 1.16 CH lunch/ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/11/2023 12061160 5.63 CH lunch/ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/11/2023 12061160 10.80 Snacks and resources for Children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/11/2023 12061160 9.97 Snacks and resources for Children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 B & Q 1372 21/11/2023 12061160 5.95 Weed Killer for along the edge of the building. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Essex County Counci Ec 21/11/2023 12061160 11.00 Mum birth certificate KJ Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 21/11/2023 12061160 53.50 Passport KJ Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 21/11/2023 12061160 9.18 Food purchased for young person (ML) after AIPT activity.VAT Number: 830 707 837. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 21/11/2023 12061160 7.50 Parking - training and development day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 21/11/2023 12061160 13.77 Shoebury Leaf Guard 2No various sizes Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Www.Screwfix.Com 21/11/2023 12061160 19.99 Boots, none in stock and needed to replace leaking boots for staff member Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Toolstation Uk 21/11/2023 12061160 71.84 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Pinnacle Cotton Dust Sheet 7.2m x 0.9m x 8 For Techs Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Stowlin Ltd 21/11/2023 12061160 479.28 BONDERITE C-NE L-65-S2 23KG x 2 (Rust Inhibitor for TURBEX) Chemicals/Allied Prods - Def (5169)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 21/11/2023 12061160 22.80 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for the parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Southend Parking 21/11/2023 12061160 5.60 Parking for meeting at Cliffs Pavilion Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Royals Southend Car Pa 21/11/2023 12061160 1.20 parking to take RF into southend Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4025 Edu-Sci Ltd 21/11/2023 12061160 19.90 Museum retail stock Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Edu-Sci Ltd 21/11/2023 12061160 318.56 Museum retail stock Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Turnaround Publishers 21/11/2023 12061160 459.71 retail stock for museum shops Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Turnaround Publishers 21/11/2023 12061160 105.23 retail stock for museum shops Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 21/11/2023 12061160 29.66 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3165 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 9.88 charger to replace broken charger for work headphones Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon.Co.Uk 22/11/2023 12061160 84.99 a router for the internet connection between the crematorium and FT Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 22/11/2023 12061160 24.89 train tickets purchased as team p cards were unavailable. TM agreed. Parents visiting a child in car * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 22/11/2023 12061160 29.49 parents were to visit their son after accident. Son is a YP in care. TM agreed Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 50.58 Wrapping paper rails for Shoeburyness Library retail. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 8.37 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning & Economy Services 5615 Zettle_*southend Christia 22/11/2023 12061160 370.00 Business EXPO in september. venue hire and food - SPF Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 22/11/2023 12061160 19.44 Resources for Family Centre sessions. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 22/11/2023 12061160 19.56 Resources for Family Centre sessions. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 6.49 Equipment to deliver Little Steps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Planning & Economy Services 7713 Amznbusiness 22/11/2023 12061160 14.26 Equipment for delivery of Little Steps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznbusiness 22/11/2023 12061160 48.32 Equipment for health visiting team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznbusiness 22/11/2023 12061160 48.32 Equipment for health visiting team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 59.59 Equipment for delivery of Little Steps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Www.Gov.Uk/Pay-Dartford- 22/11/2023 12061160 5.00 Out of area visit- dart charge Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 22/11/2023 12061160 3.99 eggs for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 22/11/2023 12061160 35.94 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Seven Hotel 22/11/2023 12061160 30.80 RT accomm expenses 20-11-23 - 22-11-23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 22/11/2023 12061160 32.98 Paint for touch up work etc. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 6.16 Office IT Equipment Purchase for Public Health Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 21.99 Office IT Equipment Purchase for Public Health Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 8700 Amznmktplace 22/11/2023 12061160 27.80 Office IT Equipment Purchase for Public Health Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Posturite Ltd 22/11/2023 12061160 191.94 Office IT Equipment Purchase for Public Health.Please note following contact with the company abou * Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Posturite Ltd 22/11/2023 12061160 829.92 Equipment Purchase for the Consultant in Public Health.Supplier advises: Unfortunately we are unab * Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Post Office Counter 23/11/2023 12061160 1.25 Postage to send a Library card to another Library authority. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 23/11/2023 12061160 48.73 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Amznmktplace 23/11/2023 12061160 30.48 headset replacement-ICT would not replace as although broken could still hear, hanging on by a wire, * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Cobham Lodge Hotel 23/11/2023 12061160 440.00 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA continued accommodation support under S17 until housing find supported accommodation as agre * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3482 Sp Themellowmat 23/11/2023 12061160 199.00 Equipment purchased for Child Looked After with Sever Epilepsy - safety mat for seizures Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Lidl Gb Southend 23/11/2023 12061160 3.96 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 23/11/2023 12061160 19.82 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 23/11/2023 12061160 25.44 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Pets At Home Ltd 23/11/2023 12061160 30.08 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Currys Southend 23/11/2023 12061160 139.00 Equipment for volunteer work with collections. Code to LCEP grant award 2023 Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning & Economy Services 5615 Www.Essexchambers.Co.U 23/11/2023 12061160 84.00 networking event. chambers of commerce for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 23/11/2023 12061160 1.10 Parking outside Chase High. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/11/2023 12061160 6.35 IH Lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 23/11/2023 12061160 4.08 IH Lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Planning & Economy Services 3396 McDonalds 23/11/2023 12061160 1.28 lunch for RRC as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 23/11/2023 12061160 4.93 lunch for RRC as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Easyjet Air 23/11/2023 12061160 26.99 luggage paid for JI flight to move back to Scotland. Easy Jet Air (3245)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning & Economy Services 5641 Eventbrite.Com Org Fee 23/11/2023 12061160 8.27 Headteacher webinar event management Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Highways And Transport Services 5021 Tesco Stores 3177 23/11/2023 12061160 47.89 Catering for the Retro-fit Show Home. Please code to C11147. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1025 Park Central Hotel 23/11/2023 12061160 576.00 NCASC conference accommodation and parking, SL & SR Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 23/11/2023 12061160 49.95 labels to go on our Christmas tree at the crematorium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Planning & Economy Services 3290 Crown & Anchor 23/11/2023 12061160 29.45 Lunch for young person out of area visit as agreed by senior Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 7510 Www.Screwfix.Com 23/11/2023 12061160 59.97 Boots due to order being delayed Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7540 Bell Tyre Centre 23/11/2023 12061160 219.20 This purchase is to supply & repair tyres for the Parks department vehicles. Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Southend City Council 23/11/2023 12061160 1.30 Parking fee Paid in error. Has been repaid to SCC Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa 23/11/2023 12061160 7.85 drink to discuss further education KA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Cultural And Related Services 3396 Tesco Stores 3252 23/11/2023 12061160 8.00 dinner for KA after gym session Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4120 Amznmktplace 23/11/2023 12061160 6.09 For use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sems 23/11/2023 12061160 157.80 For use on the pier Swimming Pools/Sales/Serv (5996)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Cultural And Related Services 4200 The Factory Shops 24/11/2023 12061160 15.97 Tools and equipment for Landscape team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 24/11/2023 12061160 5.04 drink bought for GC as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 24/11/2023 12061160 3.60 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 24/11/2023 12061160 3.59 Refreshments for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 24/11/2023 12061160 4.50 Payment for probate certificate to identify CTAX liability in absence of executor. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 24/11/2023 12061160 113.90 20m fibre cables x10 requested for the TR-UCS project by JB (Technical Project Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 24/11/2023 12061160 36.94 Two pack of felt tip pens x 48 for SYC and Cluny youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 25/11/2023 12061160 9.50 catering refreshments mayors office (civic hospitality) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 25/11/2023 12061160 22.79 Cleaning products for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia Rail 25/11/2023 12061160 68.05 RT train travel - 27-11-23 - 29-11-23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 25/11/2023 12061160 86.40 150 activity sheets for Storm Warning workshop Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 26/11/2023 12061160 13.98 Napkins for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 26/11/2023 12061160 17.98 Stationery for Mayors Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 26/11/2023 12061160 30.99 catering refreshments mayor's office (Civic hospitality) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4030 Amznmktplace 26/11/2023 12061160 11.66 Materials for Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/11/2023 12061160 14.88 replacement batteries for automatic door closures at centre place family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 26/11/2023 12061160 38.24 RT parking 18-12-23 - 20-12-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 26/11/2023 12061160 48.44 RT parking 08-01-24 - 12-01-24 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 26/11/2023 12061160 55.24 RT parking 11-1-2-23 - 15-12-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Edinburgh Airport 26/11/2023 12061160 59.49 RT parking 04-12-23 - 08-12-23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Southend City Council 26/11/2023 12061160 1.30 Paid in error has been repaid to SCC Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4055 Podbean.Com 26/11/2023 12061160 88.81 Annual fee for Podbean, a podcast hosting website Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3692 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 27/11/2023 12061160 131.80 hotel stay for mother to see child, currently in care of LA. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3030 Asda Superstore 27/11/2023 12061160 18.40 Resources for Family Centre sessions. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 3030 Asda Superstore 27/11/2023 12061160 15.70 Resources for Family Centre sessions. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/11/2023 12061160 35.10 Resources for children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/11/2023 12061160 0.90 Resources for children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 27/11/2023 12061160 71.89 Train ticket for Social Worker to Radlet to attend a Mental health tribunal for a service user Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 27/11/2023 12061160 26.99 keys safe for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 27/11/2023 12061160 67.83 various items for stock. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 27/11/2023 12061160 162.00 Lever valves for stock. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 27/11/2023 12061160 6.83 plasters to refill first aid box at Centre Place family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Scotts Of Southend 27/11/2023 12061160 12.99 replacement rose bush Pet Stores/Food & Supply (5995)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Www.Gov.Uk/Pay-Dartford- 27/11/2023 12061160 5.00 Out of county visit- Dart Charge Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Children And Education Services 3201 Ruedriis.Com 27/11/2023 12061160 204.33 Online learning to support Vyond software Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 4263 Amznmktplace 27/11/2023 12061160 13.98 Hooks for retail display plus postage Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 6170 Trainline 27/11/2023 12061160 36.50 Return train from Prittlewell to Liverpool Street (no underground required), booked on Trainline, to * Passenger Railways (4112)


